NEXT MONEY
FOR NEXT SOCIETY



- K_oree_l
Korbit s



K Korbit #= 091 %24
€& — C [ htps://www.korbit.co.kr
Korbit 24&: 418,999¥

Korbit I

« (512)) BIAY: 374,276% ($349.41433) 213781178 2A: 3159908 7}2W: 348,419

O|gdd &=

H|E QI 7{2lj£ Korbit

OA| Bt=0lA = HIEZ QIS ¥ stal Ha|5H| At H £ USUCT

A&SE2| >

HE4ys

AHEAIZ %247} Ay g s

M4

10:01

09:53

09:14

09:09

~ 418,999 Krw
¥ 400,000 xrwW
~ 400,000 xrwW

+ 400,000 xrwW

[22HL] 118 BIERQ =LY

0.0187C

0.2487C

0.75BTC

0.808TC

0.78B7C

9.058TC

5.0087C

1.1087C

400,000 KRwW
390,000 Krw
387,000 krw

385,000 Krw

418,999 Krw
419,000 KrwW
419,999 Krw

420,000 KrwW

0.0987C

5.0087C

0.9087C

9.24B7C

[BAI] AI2E7HH 29 - Mu|2 YAl 2] (11/09 21:00 - 24:00) [HE]




:
:
:

¥ loluF Bixh
S G Bia 853 53

h
]

E‘QSWE%E‘R%EWMUIE"QQE”

M7 7"E.|3¢L|0}-‘-CE1A|7}
|:9_11r|:u|\|0| ;uzgmm THSIEIC



CNBC EXC

ONE-ON-0
_INVESTME




H|E 0l gt 52 AE =20 WAL B X|X0| EHELIA|S T
1H|E 30! FHxI= 2010 Z0F Sl 4HE8I0] EIX| Q49ICh, 413 Brof of
20r70008H HACH X 0 120+ HME LXK/ AS2| Zto| 23 Hof
2|7} =] Q= ojct

20133 113 29X sLeH

0|00 CHEIEH AFH2 "FA0[Lt gh=2 slid 7|”HO|LE =57t2| dFd
o michs

S= Bhof At o~ UX[T H|ET Q2 EER 4= Q= HEHEO| ATt

”I]=| "Hellg 2 M20| 7t40| E= 5o 2 HEY 7ts0| ack'n IIL‘-P
UL I ""IEE’- 14 g2 ol 2= SY2A0|| thet =7 E

E1| (2 BV [Mel giAfo]e = H7|Hl FAMZ= FEorA| Lt =

CH' 31 greiry,

2013E 11 302X HL|EH|O|






WERLED

-

GOLD




A= HESZ




ﬁcnwmmw
MOIEE

e d=d

e e
WERLED

- WARLRAFT -

GOLD




ot













A= HESZ

AL A
T T =Ly

AL, M









“We believe that Bitcoin
represents something
fundamental and powerful, an
open and distributed Internet
peer to peer protocol for
transferring purchasing power.
It reminds us of SMTP, HTTP.
RSS, and BitTorrent in its
architecture and openness.”




“I am very intrigued by Bitcoin.
It has all the signs. Paradigm
shift, hackers love it, yet it's
derided as a toy. Just like
microcomputers.” I

Paul Graham |
Partner, Y Combinator
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Bitcoin: A Peer-to-Peer Electronic Cash System

Satoshi Nakamoto
satoshin@gmx.com
www.bitcoin.org

Abstract. A purely peer-to-peer version of electronic cash would allow online
payments to be sent directly from one party to another without going through a
financial institution. Digital signatures provide part of the solution, but the main
benefits are lost if a trusted third party is still required to prevent double-spending.
We propose a solution to the double-spending problem using a peer-to-peer network.
The network timestamps transactions by hashing them into an ongoing chain of
hash-based proof-of-work, forming a record that cannot be changed without redoing
the proof-of-work. The longest chain not only serves as proof of the sequence of
events witnessed, but proof that it came from the largest pool of CPU power. As
long as a majority of CPU power is controlled by nodes that are not cooperating to
attack the network, they'll generate the longest chain and outpace attackers. The
network itself requires minimal structure. Messages are broadcast on a best effort
basis, and nodes can leave and rejoin the network at will, accepting the longest
proof-of-work chain as proof of what happened while they were gone.

1. Introduction
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[-] obioneB88 4 points 16 hours ago

To be honest at this point anything looks better in comparison to the Dollar bu
Bitcoin. Its seems built on the same premise (Dollar)...printing paper no limit

Whats the point Satoshi already gave us a gift that changes the rules. I don't
but i'd stick my neck out and say there were millions out there who agree.

permalink save report give gold reply
[-] bbbbbubble 2 points 16 hours ago
q +tip 5 mbtc verify
Just to show I agree
permalink save parent report give gold reply
[-] bitcointip 2 points 16 hours ago
q [v] Verified: bbbbbubble ---> mB 5 mBTC [$0.48 USD] ---> obione88 [help]

permalink save parent report give gold reply
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“The Internet is an
anonymous network, but
[current finance] requires
authenticating identity.

The exciting thing about
these new currency schemes
Is that you have these

HITHTA anonymous payment systems
RO grafted onto anonymous
i A AHRNE  networks.”

Chris Dixon
Partner, Andreessen Horowitz
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Source:World Bank Global Findex (2.5B adults age 15+ without bank), CIA World Factbook (26% world age 14-), I TU
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Our current economic crisis was caused by banks

creating too much money, and too much debt Now

gv%r 97% of the money in our economy is based on
ebt.

T
CREATING MONEY = CREATING DEBT /I

NS lﬂAN897 D
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Value of a $1 Federal Reserve Note in 1913 Dollars
(Source: US Bureau of Lab or Statistics)

$1.00

$0.80 -

$0.60 1 @\
$0 .40 - £

K 030L0506H

SEarac N 2o b,

020 | || Sy o

$0.00

1913
1917 -
1921 -
1925 -
1929 -
1933 -
1937 {
1941 {
1945 {
1949 4
1953 {
1957 -
1961 {
1965 4
1969 {
1973 4
1977 -
1981 -
1985
1989 |
1993 {
1997 |

2001 - |
2005 4



[ BELIEVE IN

HONEST MONEY

GOLD, SILVER, AND BITCOIN




® E'IO-|7|-|_ —> _9_|'.U.:”O| 7|-7|- HZ I-

o (9320 7% RLAEL|O} H|E=

o OfFRIjO| AAEE|E 2
Ol Z2fo|ZeleE &2




louis@korbit.co.kr



mailto:louis@korbit.co.kr

